
Port of Charleston 
Intermodal Rail Schedules
Updated January 2022



DESTINATION Cut/Avail M Tu W Th F Sa Su Fastest

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1530 Tu 1530 W 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 2 Days

AUSTELL, GA    AVAILABLE W 0800 Th 0800 F 0800 Sa 0800 Su 0800

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1530 Tu 1530 W 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 Sa 1530 4 Days

CHARLOTTE, NC    AVAILABLE F 0800 Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0800

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1530 Tu 1530 W 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 Sa 1530 4 Days

CHICAGO LANDERS, IL AVAILABLE F 1000 Sa 1000 Su 1000 M 1000 Tu 1000 W 1000

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1530 Tu 1530 W 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 6 Days

CINCINNATI, OH AVAILABLE Su 1200 M 1200 Tu 1200 Th 1200 Th 1200

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1300 Tu 1300 W 1300 Th 1300 F 1300 Sa 1300 1 Day

GREER, SC    AVAILABLE Tu 1200 W 1200 Th 1200 F 1200 Sa 1200 Su 1200

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF Tu 1530 W 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 4 Days

BIRMINGHAM, AL AVAILABLE Sa 1000 M 1000 M 1000 Tu 1000

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 6 Days

LOUISVILLE, KY AVAILABLE S 1000 Tu 1000 W 1000

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1530 Tu 1530 W 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 Sa 1530 4 Days

MEMPHIS, TN    AVAILABLE F 1300 Sa 1300 Su 1600 M 1300 Tu 1300 W 1300

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1530 Tu 1530 W 1530 Th 1530 F 1530 4 Days

WYLIE INTERMODAL, TX AVAILABLE F 1500 Sa 1500 Su 1500 M 1500 Tu 1500

Rail transit times for containers imported via Charleston moving to inland U.S. destinations. Updated 01/2022.

Norfolk Southern - Import Containers



DESTINATION Cut/Avail M Tu W Th F Sa Su Fastest

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 2 Days

ATLANTA HULSEY, GA AVAILABLE W 1430 Th 1430 F 1430 Sa 1430 Su 1430 M 1430

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1400 4 Days

CAICTF, AL AVAILABLE F 1400 M 1400 M 1400 M 1400 Tu 1400 W 1400

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 Su 1500 2 Days

CHARLOTTE, NC AVAILABLE W 0900 Th 0900 F 0900 Sa 0900 Su 0900 M 0900 Tu 0900

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 6 Days

CINCINNATI, OH AVAILABLE M 0600 Tu 0600 W 0600 Th 0600 Th 0600 F 0600

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1400 1 Day

DILLON, SC AVAILABLE Tu 1300 W 1300 Th 1300 F 1300 M 0800 M 0800

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 2 Days

JACKSONVILLE, FL AVAILABLE W 0800 Th 0800 F 0800 Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 2 Days

LOUISVILLE, KY AVAILABLE W 0800 Th 0800 F 0800 Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 4 Days

MEMPHIS, TN AVAILABLE F 1700 M 0500 M 0500 M 1500 Tu 1700 W 1700

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 5 Days

NASHVILLE, TN AVAILABLE Sa 0700 M 0700 Tu 0700 Tu 0700 W 0700 Th 0700

CHARLESTON, SC CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 3 Days

TAMPA, FL AVAILABLE F 0700 Sa 0700 M 0100 M 0700 M 0700 Tu 0700

CSX - Import Containers
Rail transit times for containers imported via Charleston moving to inland U.S. destinations. Updated 01/2022.



ORIGIN Cut/Avail M Tu W Th F Sa Su Fastest

AUSTELL, GA    CUTOFF M 0001 Tu 0001 W 0001 Th 0001 F 0001 2 Day

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE W 0800 Th 0800 F 0800 Sa 0800 Su 0800

CHARLOTTE, NC    CUTOFF M 1100 Tu 1100 W 1100 Th 1100 F 1100 3 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Th 0800 F 0800 Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800

CHICAGO LANDERS, IL    CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 Su 1500 5 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0800 Th 0800 F 0800

CINCINNATI, OH    CUTOFF M 1700 Tu 1700 W 1700 Th 1700 F 1700 7 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0800 Th 0800 F 0800

GREER, SC    CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 1 Day

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Tu 1600 W 1600 Th 1600 F 1600 Sa 1600 Su 1600

HUNTSVILLE, AL    CUTOFF Tu 1600 W 1600 Th 1600 F 1600 4 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Sa 0800 M 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800

LOUISVILLE, KY CUTOFF M 1730 Tu 1730 W 1730 Th 1730 F 1730 5 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0800

MEMPHIS, TN    CUTOFF Tu 1800 W 1800 Th 1800 F 1800 Sa 1800 4 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Sa 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0800 Th 0800

NEW ORLEANS, LA    CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 5 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 Th 0800

WYLIE INTERMODAL, TX CUTOFF M 1700 Tu 1700 W 1700 Th 1700 F 1700 5 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Sa 0800 Su 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0800

Norfolk Southern - Export Containers
Rail transit times for containers imported via Charleston moving to inland U.S. destinations. Updated 01/2022.



ORIGIN Cut/Avail M Tu W Th F Sa Su Fastest

ATLANTA HULSEY, GA CUTOFF M 2200 Tu 2200 W 2200 Th 2200 F 2200 Sa 2200 Su 2200 3 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Th 0600 F 0600 Sa 0600 M 0600 M 0800 Tu 0600 W 0600

CAICTF, AL CUTOFF M 1600 Tu 1600 W 1600 Th 1600 F 1800  5 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Sa 0600 M 0800 M 0800 Tu 0600 W 0600  

CHARLOTTE, NC CUTOFF M 1100 Tu 1100 W 1100 Th 1100 F 1100 Sa 1100 Su 1100 3 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Th 0600 F 0600 Sa 0600 Sa 1300 M 0800 Tu 0600 W 0600

CHICAGO 59TH ST, IL CUTOFF M 0700 Tu 0700 W 0700 Th 0700 F 0700 Sa 0700 Su 0700 4 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE F 0600 Sa 0600 M 0800 M 0800 Tu 0600 W 0600 Th 0600

CINCINNATI, OH CUTOFF M 2000 Tu 2000 W 2000 Th 2000 F 2000 Sa 2000 Su 2000 7 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Tu 0600 W 0600 Th 0600 F 0600 Sa 0600 M 0800 M 0800

DILLON, SC CUTOFF M 1600 Tu 1600 W 1600 Th 1600 F 1600 1 Day

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 M 1500

JACKSONVILLE, FL CUTOFF M 0000 Tu 0000 W 0000 Th 0000 F 0000 Sa 0000 Su 0000 3 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Th 0800 F 0800 Sa 0800 M 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0600

LOUISVILLE, KY CUTOFF M 1500 Tu 1500 W 1500 Th 1500 F 1500 Sa 1500 Su 1500 8 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Tu 0600 W 0600 Th 0600 F 0600 Sa 0600 M 0800 M 0800

MEMPHIS, TN CUTOFF M 1600 Tu 1600 W 1600 Th 1600 F 1600 Sa 1600 Su 1600 4 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE Th 1300 F 1300 M 0800 M 0800 Tu 0800 W 0600 Th 0600

NASHVILLE, TN CUTOFF M 1400 Tu 1400 W 1400 Th 1400 F 1400 Sa 1400 Su 1400 3 Days

CHARLESTON, SC AVAILABLE F 0600 Sa 0600 M 0900 M 0800 M 1300 W 0600 Th 0600

CSX - Export Containers
Rail transit times for containers imported via Charleston moving to inland U.S. destinations. Updated 01.2022.


	NS Import
	CSX Import
	NS Export
	CSX Export

